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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Ashjian3601
V-Force

9.425 9.350 9.6509.050 37.475
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Moca Takahashi3011
CSC-Cambrianna

9.275 8.900 9.3259.200 36.700
2 6 1 3 2 

2 

Jadyn DeRuiter3606
V-Force

9.175 8.950 9.3508.600 36.075
3 5 6 2 3 

3 

Mayanna Smith3010
CSC-Cambrianna

8.850 9.175 8.9508.925 35.900
10 2 3 7T 4 

4 

Elka Christensen3301
Riley's Gym Academy

9.000 8.600 9.1258.800 35.525
6T 13 4 5 5 

5 

Kathryn Murnin3660
West Valley

8.875 8.775 9.2258.225 35.100
9 7 11 4 6 

6 

Isabella Torres3306
Riley's Gym Academy

8.550 8.650 9.0508.700 34.950
14T 11T 5 6 7 

7 

Izabel Zaballero3507
Top Flight

9.100 8.675 8.9508.150 34.875
4 10 12 7T 8 

8 

Saarika Apte3001
CSC-Cambrianna

8.800 9.025 8.8758.025 34.725
11 4 13 9 9 

9 

Izabella Castro3501
Top Flight

8.975 9.050 8.7757.900 34.700
8 3 15 10 10 

10 

Elyse Murnin3659
West Valley

8.600 8.750 8.6258.525 34.500
13 8T 7 12T 11 

11 

Ryen Hammrich3608
V-Force

9.000 8.400 8.2758.350 34.025
6T 14 9T 15 12T

12T

Ria Khanna3004
CSC-Cambrianna

8.325 8.650 8.6508.400 34.025
17 11T 8 11 12T

12T

Nina Rock3505
Top Flight

9.025 8.350 8.5257.650 33.550
5 15 16 14 14 

14 

Kylie Low3613
V-Force

8.725 8.200 8.2008.350 33.475
12 16 9T 16 15 

15 

Giovanna Arrocha3351
Rising Star

8.550 8.750 8.6256.450 32.375
14T 8T 17 12T 16 

16 

Layla Dublin-King3653
West Valley

8.400 7.750 0.0008.000 24.150
16 17 14 17 17 

17 
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